TRiO - Spring 2018 Tutor Schedule

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

By Appointment: Ms. Allie
(English/Web Design/VC&D)

By Appointment: Mr. David
(English/Psychology/History)

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

Math/

10:30 AM

Science

11:00 AM

Ms. Petra

11:30 AM

9am-

12:00 PM

2pm

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

Math/

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Science
Mr. Dorsey
12:30am-
5pm

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

English/IT
Ms. Jones
1pm-
5pm

Math/

Science

Ms. Petra

9am-

2pm

Math/

Science
Mr. Dorsey
4:30pm-

7:30pm

Math/
Science
Mr. Dorsey
12:30am-
5pm

Math/
Science
Ms. Petra
9am-

2pm

English/IT
Ms. Jones
1pm-
5pm

Math/
Science
Ms. Petra
9am-

2pm

English/IT
Ms. Jones
9am-

2pm

Math/

Math/
Science
Mr. Dorsey
4:30pm-
8:00pm

Science
Mr. Dorsey
12:30pm-
5pm

*One on One tutoring with Ms. Petra available by appointment* |
*One on One tutoring with Ms. Sarah available by appointment only Monday-Friday* |
*QOne on One tuturoing with Mr. David available by appointment only Tuesday |




	Daily_Hourly

