## TRiO - Spring 2018 Tutor Schedule

Time		Monday			Tuesday		Wednesday			Thursda	
	By Appointment: Ms. Allie (English/Web Design/VC&D)			By Appointment: Mr. David (English/Psychology/History)							
8:30 AM											
9:00 AM											
9:30 AM											
10:00 AM		Math/			Math/		Math/				
10:30 AM		Science			Science		Science				
11:00 AM		Ms. Petra			Ms. Petra		Ms. Petra				
11:30 AM		9am-			9am-		9am-				
12:00 PM		2pm			2pm		2pm				
12:30 PM											
1:00 PM											
1:30 PM	Math/					Math/					
2:00 PM	Science		English/IT			Science		English/IT			
2:30 PM	Mr. Dorsey		Ms. Jones			Mr. Dorsey		Ms. Jones			
3:00 PM	12:30am-		1pm-			12:30am-		1pm-			
3:30 PM	5pm		5pm			5pm		5pm			
4:00 PM											
4:30 PM				Math/							
5:00 PM				Science					Math/		
5:30 PM				Mr. Dorsey					Science		
6:00 PM				4:30pm-					Mr. Dorsey		
6:30 PM				7:30pm					4:30pm-		
7:00 PM									8:00pm		
7:30 PM											
[	*One on One tutoring with Ms. Petra available by appointment*										
	*One on One tutoring with Ms. Sarah available by appointment only Monday-Friday*										
Ī	*One on One tuturoing with Mr. David available by appointment only Tuesday										
Ĩ	*One on One tutoring with Mr. Chris available by appointment*										
							I				

